AF-SPP
AF-SPP
Space Pressure Primary
Smart Building Solutions®
DESCRIPTION
The Space Pressure Primary (AF-SPP) is a combination of two Space
Pressure Sensors (AF-SPS) and a single Hood Static Probe™ (AF-HSP)
used to measure hood face velocity. The AF-SPP works by measuring

Maximum Deviation From Average = 4.2%              Average = 0.77
INSTALLATION DETAILS
ORDERING INFORMATION†
The AF-SPP is ordered by the hoods’ maximum inside width.
Some 6 ft (1.83 m) hoods have an inside width of only 60
in. (1.52 m) while others are as wide as 63 in. (1.60 m). The
AF-SPP requires 3/8 in. ID tubing.
AF-SPP2-48 Includes an 48 in. (1.22 m) Hood Space Probe
(AF-HSP) hardware, and two Space Pressure Sen-
sors (AF-SPS) for outside hood.
AF-SPP2-60 Includes an 60 in. (1.52 m) Hood Space Probe
(AF-HSP) hardware, and two Space Pressure Sen-
sors (AF-SPS) for outside hood.
AF-SPP2-72 Includes an 72 in. (1.83 m) Hood Space Probe
(AF-HSP) hardware, and two Space Pressure Sen-
sors (AF-SPS) for outside hood.
AF-SPP2-84 Includes an 84 in. (2.13 m) Hood Space Probe
(AF-HSP) hardware, and two Space Pressure Sen-
sors (AF-SPS) for outside hood.
AF-SPP2-96 Includes an 84 in. (2.44 m) Hood Space Probe
(AF-HSP) hardware, and two Space Pressure Sen-
sors (AF-SPS) for outside hood.
Cutaway view facing right side of hood
This document must not be copied in part or in whole for any purpose other than that which it was intended, and does not constitute any warranty, expressed or